
Time Table for II Mid Term Exam-Oct 2018 I Sem
S. 

No. Paper Code Paper Name Date of Exam Timing

B.A. LL.B. I SEMESTER
1 01IBL101 GENERAL ENGLISH-I Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

2 01IBL102 POLI.SCI.-I (PRIN.OF POLI.SCI.THEO.& ORGANIZATION) Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

3 01IBL103 ECONOMECS-I (GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS) Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

4 01IBL104 LAW OF CONT.(GEN.PRIN.OF CONT.(SECS.1 TO 75) INC. Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

B.B.A. I SEMESTER
5 01BBA101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

6 01BBA102 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

7 01BBA103 BUSINESS LAW Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

8 01BBA104 BUSINESS STATISTICS Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

9 01BBA105 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

B.C.A. I SEMESTER
10 01BCA101 MATHEMATICS -I Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

11 01BCA102 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

12 01BCA103 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROG. CONCEPTS Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

13 01BCA104 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

B.PHARMA. I SEMESTER
14 01BPH101 Human Anatomy and Physiology I Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

15 01BPH102 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

16 01BPH103 Pharmaceutics I Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

17 01BPH104 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

18 01BPH105 Communication skills Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

19 01BPH106.1 Remedial Mathematics Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

20 01BPH106.2 Remedial Biology Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

B.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) I SEMESTER
21 01BSI101 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

22 01BSI102 PRINCIIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

23 01BSI103 OFFICE AUTOMATION P C SOFTWARE Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

24 01BSI104 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL AND 'C' PROGRAMMING Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

B.Sc. AGRICULTURE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT I SEMESTER
25 01AGB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE Thursday,October 25,2018 9:30-10:30

26 01AGB102 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY & 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Friday,October 26,2018 9:30-10:30

27 01AGB103 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE Saturday,October 27,2018 9:30-10:30

28 01AGB104 INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

29 01AGB105 COMPREHENSION & COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
IN ENGLISH

Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

30 01AGB106 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

31 01AGB107 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY*/ELEMENTARY 
MATHEMATICS*

Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

32 01AGB108 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE* Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

33 01AGB109 RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30
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Time Table for II Mid Term Exam-Oct 2018 I Sem
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No. Paper Code Paper Name Date of Exam Timing

B.Sc. AGRICULTURE I SEMESTER
34 01AGB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE Thursday,October 25,2018 9:30-10:30

35 01AGB102 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY & 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Friday,October 26,2018 9:30-10:30

36 01AGB103 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE Saturday,October 27,2018 9:30-10:30

37 01AGB104 INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

38 01AGB105 COMPREHENSION & COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
IN ENGLISH

Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

39 01AGB106 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

40 01AGB107 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY*/ELEMENTARY 
MATHEMATICS*

Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

38 01AGB108 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE* Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

39 01AGB109 RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

B.Sc. HORTICULTURE I SEMESTER
40 01AGB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE Thursday,October 25,2018 9:30-10:30

41 01AGB102 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY & 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Friday,October 26,2018 9:30-10:30

42 01AGB103 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE Saturday,October 27,2018 9:30-10:30

43 01AGB104 INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

44 01AGB105 COMPREHENSION & COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
IN ENGLISH

Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

45 01AGB106 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

46 01AGB107 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY*/ELEMENTARY 
MATHEMATICS*

Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

47 01AGB108 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE* Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

48 01AGB109 RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

B.Sc. HOTEL MANAGEMENT I SEM.
49 01BSH101 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH I Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

50 01BSH102 FUNCTIONAL FRENCH 1 \ HINDI I Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

51 01BSH103 FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION I Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

52 01BSH104 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE I Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

B.TECH / M.TECH (INT.) I SEMESTER
61 01BTC101 COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

62 01BTC102 ENGG. MATHEMATICS - I Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

63 01BTC103 ENGG. PHYSICS Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

64 01BTC104 CHEMISTRY & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGG.-I Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

65 01BTC105 ENGG. MECHANICS Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30

66 01BTC107 INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

67 01BTC108 AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING Saturday,November 03,2018 9:30-10:30

LL.B. I SEMESTER
74 01LLB101 LAW OF CONT.(G.P.OF CONT.SECE.1 TO 75 INCU.S.R.ACT Monday,October 29,2018 9:30-10:30

75 01LLB102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I Tuesday,October 30,2018 9:30-10:30

76 01LLB103 LAW OF TORTS INC.MV ACCIDENT & CONSUMER PROTECTION Wednesday,October 31,2018 9:30-10:30

77 01LLB104 LAW OF CRIMES-I (IPC) Thursday,November 01,2018 9:30-10:30

78 01LLB105 FAMILY LAW-I (FAMILY RELATIONS) Friday,November 02,2018 9:30-10:30
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